Starting April 15

CATEGORY

CHEF'S
TOYBOX

ITEM

ITEM#

PACK SIZE DESCRIPTION

48 HR
TURNAROUND
ONCE ITEMS ARE
AVAILABLE

EUROPEAN
IMPORT ITEMS

MUSHROOM CHESTNUT 3LB LOCAL HEN
LOCAL TN LETTUCE MIXED BLEND GR
PEAS ENGLISH NO SHELL

ONION SPRING

BEAN FAVA PEELED
FLOWERS SPRING SHOWERS MIX

PETITE CITRUS MIX

RADISH BREAKFAST

RADISH EASTER

RHUBARB

FERN FIDDLEHEAD 3LBS

ONION RAMP 3LB

MUSHROOM MOREL FRESH

El CHEESE ITALIAN ASSORTMENT

El SPANISH ASSORTMENT CHEESE

EI PARMIGIANO REGGIANO CHEESE

Supply may be limited, order now while supplies last!
www.freshpoint.com/nashville

20972
81140
21302

21201

20110
74010

21869

21860

51824

20640

30044

51822

20908

600019

600069

600000

3#
5Ilb
10/1#

24 ct

5#

3oz

8 oz

24 ct

24 ct

20#

3#

3#

6 #

10#

13.5#

10#

Local farmer, Henosis; mild, buttery, and nutty
flavor with a tender, crisp texture

Local farmer Greener Roots; Mixed Head Lettuces

Small, round, bright green peas; sweet flavor with
a crunchy yet tender texture.

Regionally Local Farm in Georgia; sweet and zesty
flavor; harvested early in their season for a smaller
version of a Vidalia onion

Buttery, earthy flavor

Assortment of pastel colored flowers; mixture of
light and bright flavors

Bright colors with combos of orange, lemon and
tangerine flavors

Oblong, heirloom radish variety known for their
distinctive red color with a white tip; mild, crisp,
and have a slightly spicy flavor

Fun, colorful blend of radish varieties, known for
their fast growth and vibrant colors

Similar to celery in appearance, color can range
from light pink to ruby red, and shades of yellow or
green; sour and tart flavor

Tightly coiled tips of ferns, green color with hints of
brown on the scales; crisp, grassy flavor with notes
of asparagus and artichoke

Wild onion with garlicky flavor, broad leaves, red
stem and white bulbs

Grown in the PNW; earthy, nutty flavor;
honeycombed cap with black to brownish black
ridges and yellowish brown pits

This beautiful box is great solution for parties and
events where a a wonderful assortment of Italian
cheese is needed. Includes Taleggio, Provolone,
Moliterno, Tartufo, Saracino Pepper and
Parmigiano

Manchego DOP (sheep), Murcia al Vino DOP
(goat), Mahon DOP (cow), Iberico (Blended Milk),
Valdeon (cow & goat) Fig & Aimond Cake,
Marcona Almonds and Quince Paste, this is an
instant cheese board

Parmigiano-Reggiano is a hard, fat granular
cheese, cooked but not pressed. Aged 24+
months, this is a meaty, nutty Reggiano from
Mantova. Made with raw cow milk

Freshpomt@

3 Sys00 compary



CHEFS-TOYBOX | Starting April 15 | pg 2

CATEGORY ITEM ITEM# PACK SIZE DESCRIPTION
Using only natural ingredients, these cherries
contain no preserva- tives, red dyes or corn syrup
EI CHERRY BADA BING 600015 4/72 oz and are pitted and packed with stems on, for year
round enjoyment
El EXTRACT VANILLA PURE INDIVIDUAL One tablespoon of vanilla extract is equivalent to
JAR 600040 320z one vanilla bean
Made in Tuscany, Italy, this balsamic glaze is a
El GLAZE BALSALMIC 600013 6/33.8 0z classic for all your ltalian culinary needs. This

Supply may be limited, order now while supplies last!
www.freshpoint.com/nashville

sweet balsamic pairs well with meat, fish cheese,
vegetables, ice cream and your favorite fruits

Freshpomtgé

3 Sys00 compary



