## CHEF'S TOYBOX



## **Starting April 15**

CATEGORY	ITEM	ITEM#	PACK SIZE	DESCRIPTION
48 HR TURNAROUND ONCE ITEMS ARE AVAILABLE	MUSHROOM CHESTNUT 3LB LOCAL HEN	20972	3#	Local farmer, Henosis; mild, buttery, and nutty flavor with a tender, crisp texture
	LOCAL TN LETTUCE MIXED BLEND GR	81140	5 lb	Local farmer Greener Roots; Mixed Head Lettuces
	PEAS ENGLISH NO SHELL	21302	10/1#	Small, round, bright green peas; sweet flavor with a crunchy yet tender texture.
	ONION SPRING	21201	24 ct	Regionally Local Farm in Georgia; sweet and zesty flavor; harvested early in their season for a smaller version of a Vidalia onion
	BEAN FAVA PEELED	20110	5#	Buttery, earthy flavor
	FLOWERS SPRING SHOWERS MIX	74010	3 oz	Assortment of pastel colored flowers; mixture of light and bright flavors
	PETITE CITRUS MIX	21869	8 oz	Bright colors with combos of orange, lemon and tangerine flavors
	RADISH BREAKFAST	21860	24 ct	Oblong, heirloom radish variety known for their distinctive red color with a white tip; mild, crisp, and have a slightly spicy flavor
	RADISH EASTER	51824	24 ct	Fun, colorful blend of radish varieties, known for their fast growth and vibrant colors
	RHUBARB	20640	20#	Similar to celery in appearance, color can range from light pink to ruby red, and shades of yellow or green; sour and tart flavor
	FERN FIDDLEHEAD 3LBS	30044	3#	Tightly coiled tips of ferns, green color with hints of brown on the scales; crisp, grassy flavor with notes of asparagus and artichoke
	ONION RAMP 3LB	51822	3#	Wild onion with garlicky flavor, broad leaves, red stem and white bulbs
	MUSHROOM MOREL FRESH	20908	6 #	Grown in the PNW; earthy, nutty flavor; honeycombed cap with black to brownish black ridges and yellowish brown pits
EUROPEAN IMPORT ITEMS	EI CHEESE ITALIAN ASSORTMENT	600019	10 #	This beautiful box is great solution for parties and events where a a wonderful assortment of Italian cheese is needed. Includes Taleggio, Provolone, Moliterno, Tartufo, Saracino Pepper and Parmigiano
	EI SPANISH ASSORTMENT CHEESE	600069	13.5 #	Manchego DOP (sheep), Murcia al Vino DOP (goat), Mahon DOP (cow), Iberico (Blended Milk), Valdeon (cow & goat) Fig & Almond Cake, Marcona Almonds and Quince Paste, this is an instant cheese board
	EI PARMIGIANO REGGIANO CHEESE	600000	10 #	Parmigiano-Reggiano is a hard, fat granular cheese, cooked but not pressed. Aged 24+ months, this is a meaty, nutty Reggiano from Mantova. Made with raw cow milk



## CHEFS-TOYBOX | Starting April 15 | pg 2

CATEGORY	ITEM	ITEM#	PACK SIZE	DESCRIPTION
	EI CHERRY BADA BING	600015	4/72 oz	Using only natural ingredients, these cherries contain no preserva- tives, red dyes or corn syrup and are pitted and packed with stems on, for year round enjoyment
	EI EXTRACT VANILLA PURE INDIVIDUAL JAR	600040	32 oz	One tablespoon of vanilla extract is equivalent to one vanilla bean
	EI GLAZE BALSALMIC	600013	6/33.8 oz	Made in Tuscany, Italy, this balsamic glaze is a classic for all your Italian culinary needs. This sweet balsamic pairs well with meat, fish cheese, vegetables, ice cream and your favorite fruits

